Petitions for Judicial Review
Worker's Compensation Board

2025
January
Name Board Order Date
Brower, Greg 12/31/24
Okon, Inemesit 12/09/24
Stapleton, Martin 12/18/24
February
Claimant Board Order Date
Booth, Catherine 01/24/25
Escobedo, Olivia 01/29/25
Mehan & Sons Inc (OSHA) 12/16/24

Torrez, Rosie (BF) 01/31/25




March

Name

Board Order Date

Corrigan, DCD, Maribeth
Peabody, Karista D.

April

Claimant

02/05/25
02/21/25

Board Order Date

Hayes, Ronald
Ruland, Donna M.

03/03/25
03/03/25



May

Claimant

Board Order Date

Davis, Jefferey
Goss, Cherie L.

June
Claimant

04/29/25
04/09/25

Board Order Date

Hibbs, James D. (23-01737)
Lamoreaux, Thomas W.

05/13/25
05/30/25



July

Claimant

Board Order Date

JGB Enterprises LLC (OSHA)
Negrini, Amelia
Richards, Brandi

August

Claimant

06/03/25
06/11/25
07/03/25

Board Order Date

Washington, Matthew

08/01/25



September

Claimant

Board Order Date

Hall Sr., Quintus L.
Orozco, Jeremy
Richard, Stephen D
Smith, Christopher J.
Smith, Martin D.
Stacey, Johnny A.

October

Claimant

08/21/25
08/20/25
09/11/25
09/08/25
08/27/25
08/22/25

Board Order Date

Coggin, Danielle

Gabris, America
Huarcas-Quino, Tomas
Molina-Rosas, Lorenzo
Rivera-Acosta, Christian J

09/30/25
09/29/25
09/29/25
09/09/25
09/30/25



November
Claimant Board Order Date

Blank, Lynda G 11/10/25






